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Name 
RAYCHINOV VENTSISLAV 
YOVEV PAVEL 
RIDA FADI 
PETROPOULOS GEORGIOS 
ASENOV IVAYLO 
ANDRIOTIS BASILIOS 
STANEV VENTISISLAV 
BILOLAROV MARIO 
STEFANOV YORDAN 
KANOUTSOS TASOS 
TSIHLOPOULOS SOTIRIS 
PETKOV PETAR 
ZASHEV STEFAN 
YANKOV MIHAIL 
GEORGIEV ANTON 
ACHOVSKI IVAN  
SHOPOV BOYKO 
VONTITSOS LEONIDAS 
GEORGIEV HRISTOFOR 
VAS 62 
NOMIKOS ANTONIOS 
GARAGE 
PAPAZOGLOU GEORGIOS 
TEO VAM 
GRT MOTOSPORT 
KONAKCHIYSKI KALOYAN 
TSEREMEGKLIS GEORGIOS 
AGOROPOULOS EVAGGELOS 
TOCHEV IVAN 
KRITIKOS THOMAS 
YANKOV ALEKSANDAR 

Overall BestTm 
1:19.704 
1:19.812 
1:20.069 
1:20.310 
1:20.357 
1:21.958 
1:22.626 
1:22.784 
1:24.273 
1:25.364 
1:25.928 
1:26.709 
1:26.853 
1:26.955 
1:27.919 
1:28.181 
1:28.370 
1:28.692 
1:28.785 
1:28.793 
1:30.937 
1:31.018 
1:31.215 
1:32.952 
1:34.747 
1:34.837 
1:35.661 
1:36.702 
1:37.347 
1:39.966 
1:39.995 

R1. Best Tm 

1:19.812 
1:20.069 
1:21.303 
1:20.357 
1:23.030 
1:22.626 
1:22.797 
1:25.175 
1:25.364 
1:25.928 
1:26.709 
1:26.853 
1:26.955 
1:27.919 
1:28.181 
1:28.370 
1:30.545 
1:28.785 
1:28.793 

1:32.277 
1:32.133 
1:33.332 

1:35.162 
1:35.661 
1:36.833 
1:38.660 

1:39.995 

R2. Best Tm 
1:19.704 
1:20.251 
1:20.430 
1:20.310 
1:22.324 
1:21.958 
1:23.745 
1:22.784 
1:24.273 
1:25.399 
1:26.666 

1:29.040 
1:30.760 
1:29.840 
1:28.692 

1:29.277 
1:30.937 
1:31.018 
1:31.215 
1:32.952 
1:34.747 
1:34.837 

1:36.702 
1:37.347 
1:39.966 

CAR  Model 
BMW M4 
BMW M2 
PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS 
PORSCHE 992 GT3 RS 
LAMBORGHINI STO 
EVO 10 
PROSCHE GT3 
PORSCHE GT3 
NISSAN GTR 
HONDA S2000 
PORSCHE GT3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 F 
BMW M4 
BMW E46 
RENAULT CLIO CUP 
BMW E46 
AMG GTC 
FORD MUSTANG 
PORSCHE 997 
McLAREN  
YARIS 
AMG 
BMW 335 
PEUGEOT 106 
MBW 318 Ti CUP 
TYPE R FL5 
CLA 45 AMG 
BMW 318 CUP 
MINI COOPER 
FIAT ABARTH 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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1st Premium TrackDay  
1st PREMIUM TRACKDAY of 2025 

EVENT BEST TIMES 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

TRACKSPEED
1st PREMIUM TRACKDAY of 2025


